MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI
May 24, 2005

THE COMMISSION ON MAY 24, 2005, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW. ON JUNE 14, 2005, THE COMMISSION
TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW. GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR

2005 BROUGHT FORWARD: $377,035,503.58

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

AWARDED

IM-0020-00(174) / 104421  Work necessary to repair the bridge at Northside Drive and Interstate 20

HINDS COUNTY

MP-3000-00(011) / 302866
DISTRICT WIDE (3)

MP-5016-45(009) / 302221
MADISON COUNTY

BR-0023-02(037) / 102359
SCOTT COUNTY

COMMISSION DISTRICT II
AWARDED '
NH-0008-01(100) / 104446
FORREST COUNTY

STP-6908-00(001) / 104418
ADAMS COUNTY

STP-SDP-0064-01(010) /
101209
HARRISON COUNTY

KEY CONSTRUCTORS INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 590 v
MADISON, MS 39130-0590 $268,403.50

Placing a single bituminous surface treatment on approximately 101 miles of various routes in District 3

T. L. WALLACE .CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 523
COLUMBIA, MS 39429 $1,898,444.00

Overlaying approximately 10.5 miles of MS Hwy-16 from the 3-lane section east of Hwy. 43 to Farmhaven

DICKERSON & BOWEN INC
POST OFFICE BOX 1008
BROOKHAVEN, MS 39602 ‘ $1,846,353.45

Work necessary to replace Bridge No. 114.3, near Harperville

JOE MCGEE NCONSTRUCTION N CO. INC.
467 OLD SAWMILL ROAD

LAKE, MS 39092 $1,116,212.70
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $5,129,413.65
PREVIOUS TOTAL $140,795.291.10
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $145,924,704.75

Overlaying US Highway 49 from 31st Avenue north 1.9 miles to the divided 6-lane

DUNN ROADBUILDERS LLC
POST OFFICE DRAWER 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441-6560 $1,308,057.75

Milling and overlaying on MS Hwy 930 from the scales on US Hwy 61 to the EOM, E & W bound lanes

W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 1208 _
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 ' $348,037.20

Paving Mississippi Highway 67 from Mississippi Highway 605 to US Highway 49

HUEY STOCKSTILL INC.
130 HUEY STOCKSTILL ROAD
PICAYUNE, MS 39466 $18,852,097.30



MP-6043-23(007) / 301742
HANCOCK COUNTY

MP-7000-00(019) / 302776
ADAMS, AMITE &
WILKINSON COUNTIES

MP-7028-64(016) / 302875
SIMPSON COUNTY

MP-7563-79(006) / 302874
WILKINSON COUNTY

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

Widening and overlaying MS Hwy 43 from MS Hwy 603 to the junction of Dummy Line Road

HUEY STOCKSTILL INC.
130 HUEY STOCKSTILL ROAD
PICAYUNE, MS 39466 $757,160.00

Installing ADA Curb Cuts in Liberty, Natchez, and Woodville

CAMO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 178
VIDALIA, LA 71373 $179,940.00

Widen/overlay approximately 7 miles of MS Hwy. 28 from MS Hwy. 43 in Pinola to MS Hwy. 13

W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $835,473.30

Overlay approximately 7 miles of MS Hwy 563 from just north of US Hwy 61 to the Wilkinson Post Office

AWARDED
STP-0007-01(071) / 104442
ALCORN COUNTY

MP-1004-70(006) / 302865
TIPPAH COUNTY

MRP-1078-29(015) / 302788
ITAWAMBA COUNTY

MP-1382-48(002) / 302864
MONROE COUNTY

MP-2008-22(011) / 302867
GRENADA COUNTY

W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 1208

MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $695,597.00
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $22,976,362.55
PREVIOUS TOTAL $111,494,276.38
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $134,470,638.93

Milling and overlaying US Highway 72 from 1.2 miles west to 1.25 miles east of US Highway 45

APAC MISSISSIPPI INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $676,401.40

Overlaying Mississippi Highway 4 between Benton County Line and Mississippi Highway 15

W G CONSTRUCTION INC.
110 GAP DRIVE :
NEW ALBANY, MS 38652 $1,055,999.50

Bridge repair on US Highway 78, 2.2 miles west of Junction 23/78

KEY, LLC
POST OFFICE BOX 590
MADISON, MS 39130 $332,893.50

Overlaying Mississippi Highway 382 from Highway 45-Alt. to Mississippi Highway 25

FALCON CONTRACTING CO. INC.
P O BOX 5044
COLUMBUS, MS 39704 $613,428.00

Milling, widen, & overlay a section of MS Hwy 8 from the section near MS Hwy 333 to the Calhoun CL

LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
POST OFFICE BOX 1603
MEMPHIS, TN 38101 $2,926,433.00



OTHER AWARDED
STATEWIDE
FY 2006 Aerial Photography

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $5,605,155.40

PREVIOUS TOTAL $124.745.936.10
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT IIl TO DATE $130,351,091.50

Furnishing aerial vertical photography to scale specified anywhere in the State of Mississippi in such
quantities as may be ordered during the period July 1, 2005, through June 30, 2006, inclusive: Including
film negatives, stereoscopic contact prints, photographic indexes of photographs and photographic

copy negatives thereof for mapping by the contracting authority.

GULF COAST AERIAL MAPPING CO INC

4242 HARDING BLVD
BATON ROUGE, LA 70807 $27,800.00
TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $33,710,931.60

TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $410,746,435.18

REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

STP-0063-02(019)/103071

STP-1439-00(004) / 104351

Upgrading traffic signals on Mississippi Highway 42 through Petal

Overlaying US Highway 11/80 from Russell to west of Interstate 20/59

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

-

B.B.HOUSE, F'E.
CONTACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER



